NOTIFICATION NO. :HPU/Exams-I1I/BHMS-1/2016

HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University

"Exams - III"

Dated: - 07th July, 2017

Result gazette notification of BHMS -Ist Prof. supplementary examination held in February, 2017. The

result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column

of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means
AB -DO-
R -DO-
RL (A) -DO-
CS -DO-

RL (UMC)  -DO-

1.[Anatomy

Subject/Courses

2. Physiology including Bio-Chemistry
3.[Homoeopathic Pharmacy

O

Max. Marks = 1000

Pass

Absent
Re-appear
Result later on due to awards

Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements

Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office

later on.

Centre_Name:-

1

SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

Father's Name Result

Centre_Name:-

1101

1102

1103

1113

1114

1116

1117

1118

1121

1122

1125

1127

15-SHMC-01

15-SHMC-02

15-SHMC-03

15-SHMC-13

15-SHMC-14

15-SHMC-16

15-SHMC-17

15-SHMC-18

15-SHMC-21

15-SHMC-22

15-SHMC-25

15-SHMC-27

SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

AAKANKSHA DEEP KUMAR R/I,

BOTAWALA ABDUL BOTAWALA NOOR 645

MATEEN MOHAMMED

ADITI SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 684
KACCHAL

DWIJESH UPADHYAY DINESH KUMAR 625
UPADHYAY

F. LALROHLUPUII F. HRANGTAWNA 648

GEORGE RAM THANZUALA B. THANGTUA 632

GRACE VANROKIM K LIANVEL 639

HERBERT KT LAICHHUAH K. T ROKHAW R/L,

IRAM JARAL AJMAL HUSSAIN 642

IROM NGANTHOILEIMA IROM INGOLHA SINGH 628

CHANU

PRIYANKA YADAV RAM SAHAY 631

LALHMINGHLUI LALROTHUAMA 657



Centre_Name:-

2

SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

1130

1134

1137

1139

1141

1142

1143

1148

1149

1152

1153

1154

1155

1156

1158

1160

1161

1165

1168

1172

15-SHMC-28

15-SHMC-30

15-SHMC-34

15-SHMC-37

13-SN-641

15-SHMC-40

15-SHMC-41

15-SHMC-42

15-SHMC-47

15-SHMC-48

15-SHMC-51

15-SHMC-52

15-SHMC-53

15-SHMC-54

15-SHMC-55

15-SHMC-57

15-SHMC-59

15-SHMC-60

15-SHMC-64

15-SHMC-67

10-SHMC-71

LALHMINGLIANA

Father's Name

Y. LALTHUAMLIANA

LONGJAM DHANAJIT SINGH LONGJAM LOKENDRO

MUKHTAR AHMED

NANITAO

NAVEEN

NGURNUNSANGI SAILO

NINGSUANVUNG SWANTE

ONAM MEHTA

RAM KAPIL GUPTA

RAM KRISNA SHARMA

SAIHMINGTHANGI

SANASAM SUVMANTA

SINGH

SANCHIT KANSAL

SANDHYA GUPTA

KM SEETA DEVI

SHARAFIT AMIN MIR

SHIKHA

SHRIYA JAIN

SYEDA MINHAZ

TASSO MUNYA

VISHAL KUMAR

Assistant Registrar (Exams)
H.P. University, Shimla-5

NO. :- HPU/Exams-III/BHMS-1/2016
Copy to: -

SINGH
MEHBOOB HUSSAIN

NANI POLLO

HIRA LAL
LALHMINGLIANA SAILO
THANGKHANKHUAL
SWANTE

TANUJ MEHTA
GHIRAOO PRASAD
RAMAUTAR SHARMA
LALRAMLIANA SAILO
SANASAM MANGI SINGH
SANDEEP KANSAL
BISHWAMBHAR NATH
GUPTA

KAMALESH KUMAR
MOHD TA]J

RAKESH KUMAR

ARUN JAIN

SYED ARSHAD ALI HASHMI

TASSO TAGIA

RAVINDER KUMAR

Result

637

R/I,

CC

625

634

663

684

662

645

653

633

654

642

653

651

657

CC

Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Principal , Solan Homeopathic College, Kumarhatti, Solan, H.P.
SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

PS to Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

PS to Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.
Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Dated: - 07th July, 2017

Assistant Registrar (Exams)

H.P. University, Shimla-5



